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Calendario delle Festivita’ 2021 
 

Personale di ruolo ITA - Agenzia Ufficio di Sydney 
 
 

Public Holidays  Date 

New Year’s Day  Friday 1st January 

Australia Day Tuesday 26th January 

Good Friday  Friday 2nd April 

Easter Monday Monday 5th April 

Anzac Day  Sunday 25th April 

Italian National Day  Wednesday 2nd June 

Queen's Birthday  Monday 14th June 

Bank Holiday Monday 2nd August 

Labour Day  Monday 4th October 

Christmas Day Saturday 25th December 

Boxing Day  Sunday 26th December 

Number of Days: 11 

 

Sydney Office 
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